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

$144,900

4169 Delroy Rd,
South Euclid

Nicole Frantz (216) 789-0137

$110,000
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Mike’s Cell: 440-667-7046
Jan’s Cell: 440-567-5866
Max’s Cell: 440-413-7016

Website: michaelwarren.howardhanna.com

“SERVICE, KNOWLEDGE and EXPERIENCE!”

THE WARREN TEAM
MikE, JAN, & MAX

*Now being offered w/ 4.59 Acres
*Fabulous Barn/Outbuilding

with 4 Stalls, Water, Elec & room
to park 2 cars

*3 Bd/2 Ba Ranch *Lg Kit w/ Island
*Master w/ Bath

JEFFERSON $187,900
4+ ACS & BARN!

*Ranch w- 3 Bdrm/ 2 full Ba. *The remodeling &
fresh paint make this move-in ready! *Kit w/ appli’s
*Master Bath w/ walk-in Shower *Oversized 2-car

Garage *Backyard has chain-link Fence

MADISON $136,900
UPDATED RANCH!

*Secluded Cape Cod on scenic 5 Ac w/ addtl
land avail *2 Bdrm/ 2 full Ba w-possibility for
more Bdrms! *Living Rm overlooks woods
*Kit w/ appliances *Generator-ready

MONROE TWP $189,900
SERENE 5 ACRES!

Bi-Level w- 4 Bdrm/ 2 full Ba.
*Liv Rm & Fam Rm *Kit w/ appli’s*Freshened up
w/ newer paint & fixtures. *Newer flooring

*Back Patio *Lg Corner lot

MADISON $124,900
NEED 4 BDRMS?

This 3 Bdrm Colonial offers beautiful woodwork
throughout! *Bedrooms have hardwood fls

*Kit w/ appli’s *Most newer wiring & electrical
box. *Close to Village shopping & I90

MADISON $110,000
QUAINT COLONIAL!

COMMERCIAL REHAB!

*Grapes or crops! *71 + Acres of prime Grand
River Watershed land!! *11 +/- Acres tilled. Some
posts & wire in place for vineyard *Conservation
easement in place to protect land use as agricultural.

MADISON $224,900

3 Bd/2 Ba *2.8 Ac of Park-like Yard

*GreatRm w/Skylight

*DinRm w/Gas FP

*Kit w/Appl’s & WB Stove

*Deck *Heated 2-Car Gar/Barn w 2nd story

*Addtl Outbuildings

MADISON $179,000
FULL OF CHARM / 2.8 ACS!

4 Bdrm/ 4.5 Ba *Liv Rm & Great Rm
*Kit w/ appli’s *Din Rm
*1st Fl Mstr & Office*

*2 Porches *Deck *2 Car Gar
*43x28 Pole Barn

*30x32 building w/ 10K-lb High Lift

MADISON $294,900
4 BDRM/4.5 BA ON 2 ACRES!

AWESOME BUILDING LOTS TO CHOOSE FROM!

*5.59 Acres on Townline Rd
*Small portion zoned

B-2 Commercial on this residential lot.
*Electric & City water available at street

MADISON $44,900

Dream home ready!
Close access to the Western Reserve Greenway Trail.

This 5.5 Acre lot is on Tische Rd.
Great choice to realize your vision of that custom home!

*Frontage-240 sqft. *Electric avail

MORGAN TWP $29,900

Cumings Blvd double-lot w/Lake Erie view!!
*Lots=100’ x 116’ *Gas, Electric,

water & sewer avail.
*Dead-end street - low traffic *Pri. Beach &
Park access w/opt. $200 annually HOA fee.

MADISON $44,900

4 Potential Building Lots on Girdled Rd!
*Seller will consider individual lot sales
*9.95 Acres*Fronting on 2 Streets
*Gas, Electric & Water available.

CONCORD $199,900

Location, location, location!
This N Ridge Rd. 3 Bdrm Cape Cod sits on .72 acs. Zoned
B-1 Comm, making for endless possibilities. House is

handyman special. Rehab or start fresh in this prime location.

PERRY $129,900

*Efficient 2 Bdrm Ranch home
*Kit w/ stove & fridge

*Master w/ walk-in Closet
*Laundry Rm *Fenced Backyard
*Deck *2 Car Detached Gar

MADISON $99,900
WHY PAY RENT! EASY LIVING!

Updated 2 Bdrm Cape Cod condo!
*Newer paint, flooring & fixtures!

*Kit w/ appli’s
*Convenient location

PAINESVILLE $99,000

B-1 zoned 2.6 Acre lot
*Corner lot w/frontage on Dayton & Rt 20. *City

water & sewer available
*Endless possibilities!

MADISON $95,000

Fantastic opportunity
*9.38 Acres w/ this 2-parcel

property in a prime business location on Rt 20
*Approx ¼ mile W of Walmart.

MADISON $124,900

4 lots!

COMMERCIAL LAND OPPORTUNITIES!

Land
for

Sale
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70 OZ. SILKY SOFT CARPET
Available in 7 Wonderful Colors

Price Includes - Carpet, 8 lb Moisture Barrier Pad
with Professional Installation

*Available for Immediate Installation

CARPET & FLOORING
MILL OUTLET
440-953-3567

$3699
per yard

(4.11 per sq. ft.)

GO BROWNS!
Mill Outlet FLOORING SUPERSTORE!

4520 Beidler Rd. • Willoughby • (440) 953-3567
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

RUSS SULZMANN,
CPRES

440-537-9415
Resultzii@aol.com
VEtERANS SPECiALiSt, hUd
& FORECLOSURE SPECiALiSt

RELOCAtiON CERtiFiEd

JUdi OSbORNE
AbR, SFR®, eCertified®, SRES

REALtOR®

216-319-2097 Cell

440-255-1111 Office

judeosbo@aol.comOver 49 years in the Real Estate business.
Call ShERRY for a FREE Market Analysis!

“Why hire the rest when you
deserve the BEST!”

ShERRY LOREK, CRS
216-780-4455

SherryLor@aol.com

USDA/VA/FHA FINANCING AVAILABLE

dO YOU NEEd A PROPERtY OR CLASSiC CAR VALUEd FOR PRObAtE
OR NEEd AN ExPERiENCEd EStAtE AdMiNiStRAtOR? CALL ME

Mentor • $299,800
“TOTALLY” Renovated, 4 Bd Col on ONE ACRE.
New Roof; Fur/AC; HWT; New Kit & all Bathrooms,
all flooring thru-out; List is to numerous *Kit w/quartz
counter top, SS appl’s, bay window; formal DR, LR
w/French doors, FRPL in Fam Rm; 1st Fl util rm,
Full basement, Oversized 2 car Garage, Concrete
Fr Porch, Wood Deck overlooks private bk yd
w/ravine on ONE ACRE. Have to see to appreciate.

PAIneSVILLe • $229,800 GArFIeLD HtS • $69,900 Mentor • $121,000
Heisley Park Community - 3-4 Bdrm Colonial;
2 1/2 Baths; Huge Kitchen w/all Appl’s; 1st Fl
Laundry Rm; FRPL in Fam Rm; All Windowed,
Vaulted Ceiling Dining Rm; Living Rm; Loft
could be 4th Bdrm; Full Finished Bsmt; 2 Car Gar;
Stamped Patio in Fenced Back Yard. One Year Home
Warranty.

Very nicely maintained mid-century modern ranch
with 2 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, multi-purpose
finished room in the basement as large laundry area.
Newer garage floor and driveway installed in 2017.
If this is your first house or if you are downsizing
you need to look here. It is clean and ready for you
to move in right away. Seller offering 1 year home
warranty.

Very nicely maintained updated 3 bedroom ranch
on a double lot. Newer windows, vinyl siding,
kitchen cabinets, countertop with sink and faucet,
dishwasher, bathroom fixtures etc. Newer roof
approximately 5 years old, AC-4 years old. 1.5 car
attached garage with room to expand it. Updated
electrical panel. A must see and ready for immediate
occupancy.

REDUCED

Melissa Penza
Realtor, RRS, CNE
(440) 336-1164
melissapenza@howardhanna.com

423 3rd St. Fairport
Harbor

$79,000

16723 Claridon
Troy Rd. Burton

5 ACRES
$298,000

800 W Main St.
Madison

$179,000

7877 Lake Shore Blvd.
MOL

$83,000

12219 Fowlers Mill
Chardon
2 Acres

$254,900

12219 Fowlers Mill
Chardon

3.97 Acres
$284,900

SOLD

3995 SOM Center
Moreland Hills

4 Acres - Buildable Lot
$350,000

231 E King St.
Chardon

$139,000

REDUCED

1608 Berkshire Rd.
Gates Mills, Oh.
$250,000

SOLD PENDING

PENDING PENDINGElizabEth Sill
Broker/Owner

Office: 440-428-8803 • Cell: 440-983-1071 • Fax: 440-428-2466
www.innovationsforhomes.com

licensed in OhiO and FlOrida

NEW lOCatiON! 5965 N. ridge rd., Madison, Ohio

6745 Ottawa Madison • $84,900
Clean 3 bedroom ranch home, open concept,

detached garage, bones are great.
Just needs you to move in.

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

20K. 519 E. Erie Street, Painesville
Great investment property. rehab for rental

or owner occupied
liz Sill (440) 983-1071

Coming soon:
Brick Ranch style home, Ashtabula

Large colonial in established sub-division. Madison
liz Sill (440) 983-1071

1353 Clay Street, Jefferson • $74,900
ranch home on 3+ acres Needs some tic. but so worth it,

attached 2 car garage, breezway 2 level deck,
barn three bedrooms full basement

liz Sill (440) 983-1071

IMPROVED PRICE!
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mailto:Resultzii@aol.com
mailto:SherryLor@aol.com
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8001 Moving Way • Mentor, Ohio 44060
www.yourmovingsolutions.com

Local – Long Distance Moving
Homes – Offices – Apartments – Certified Labor

Packing/Crating Service
Shredding – Computer Recycling

Climate Controlled Storage
Specializing in shipments to

Arizona, California, Florida, Georgia,
&The Carolinas

PUCO #770-HG
U.S. D.O.T. #070851

Call for Free Moving
EstimateToday

440-946-9300
WE SELL BOXES

The SamS Team - “DeDicaTeD To ReSULTS”

mary Sams,
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